PT Prima Prospek Indonesia
Ruko City Square Blok B11-12
Jl. Peta Selatan Kalideres
Jakarta Barat 11840
Fax: 6221 2252 0511
Website: www.primaprospek.co.id
Call: 6221 2252 0288

(HP)
Size LxWxH/
LIxW1 (mm)
Input
Voltage
Heating
Capacitty
Water
Capacity
Refigeration
Capacity
One to
Two
One to
One
*CC-002-030-1 3.0 904x469x657
450x470
220V / 50Hz 7200W 2.0-3.0M37200W
*CC-002-020-1 2.0 830x430x580
400x440
220V / 50Hz 5300W 1.0-2.0M35300W
*CC-002-015-1 1.5 750x420x545/
410x465
220V / 50Hz 3500W 0.5-1.5M33500W
CC-002-020-2 2.0 830x430x580
400x440
220V / 50Hz 5300W 1.0-2.0M35300W*
CC-002-030-2 3.0 904x469x657
450x470
220V / 50Hz 7200W 2.0-3.0M37200W*
CC-002-015-2 1.5 750x420x545/
410x465
220V / 50Hz 3500W 0.5-1.5M33500W*
Refigerant: 410A / Deviation of Temperature:   2O / Warranty: 2 Years+
-